
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ kWh 円 円 ％

1/1(日) 曇り時々雨か雪 4.9 0.0 27.5 1,089 1,089 2,500 43.6 1.7

1/2(月) 曇り一時雪 2.1 0.0 5.0 198 1,287 5,001 25.7 0.3

1/3(火) 曇り 2.0 0.0 23.2 919 2,206 7,501 29.4 1.4

1/4(水) 曇り一時雪 2.3 0.0 18.5 733 2,938 10,001 29.4 1.1

1/5(木) 曇り時々晴れ 3.2 0.0 25.5 1,010 3,948 12,502 31.6 1.6

1/6(金) 曇り時々晴れ 4.7 0.0 61.6 2,439 6,387 15,002 42.6 3.8

1/7(土) 晴れ一時雪か雨 4.8 0.3 150.3 5,952 12,339 17,503 70.5 9.2

1/8(日) 曇り一時雨 5.6 2.6 185.3 7,338 19,677 20,003 98.4 11.3

1/9(月) 曇り時々雨か雪 5.9 0.0 108.7 4,305 23,982 22,503 106.6 6.6

1/10(火) 曇り一時雪 3.4 0.0 99.2 3,928 27,910 25,004 111.6 6.1

1/11(水) 曇り一時雨 8.7 1.7 214.5 8,494 36,404 27,504 132.4 13.1

1/12(木) 晴れ時々雨 10.1 1.0 98.8 3,912 40,317 30,004 134.4 6.0

1/13(金) 曇り時々晴れ 13.9 4.1 347.7 13,769 54,086 32,505 166.4 21.2

1/14(土) 曇り一時雨 10.2 0.0 40.2 1,592 55,678 35,005 159.1 2.5

1/15(日) 曇り 7.2 0.0 76.9 3,045 58,723 37,505 156.6 4.7

1/16(月)曇り一時雨か雪 4.3 0.0 122.0 4,831 63,554 40,006 158.9 7.5

1/17(火) 晴れ一時雪 2.6 0.0 56.5 2,237 65,791 42,506 154.8 3.5

1/18(水)晴れ一時雨か雪 6.7 0.0 76.4 3,025 68,817 45,006 152.9 4.7

1/19(木)晴れのち一時雨 7.5 8.8 499.1 19,764 88,581 47,507 186.5 30.5

1/20(金) 雨時々止む 7.0 0.1 139.3 5,516 94,098 50,007 188.2 8.5

1/21(土) 曇り時々晴れ 2.1 1.6 147.3 5,833 99,931 52,508 190.3 9.0

1/22(日) 晴れ時々曇り 0.1 0.0 90.7 3,592 103,522 55,008 188.2 5.5

1/23(月)曇り一時雨か雪 6.5 1.8 247.5 9,801 113,323 57,508 197.1 15.1

1/24(火) 曇り時々雪 5.3 0.0 2.5 99 113,422 60,009 189.0 0.2

1/25(水) 晴れ一時雪 -2.2 0.0 9.3 368 113,791 62,509 182.0 0.6

1/26(木) 曇り 0.2 0.0 0.3 12 113,802 65,009 175.1 0.0

1/27(金) 曇り時々晴れ -0.1 0.0 105.8 4,190 117,992 67,510 174.8 6.5

1/28(土) 曇り 0.1 0.0 74.4 2,946 120,938 70,010 172.7 4.5

1/29(日) 曇り一時雪 -0.4 0.0 0.3 12 120,950 72,510 166.8 0.0

1/30(月)晴れのち一時雪 3.7 4.9 13.5 535 121,485 75,011 162.0 0.8

1/31(火) 曇り一時雪 1.6 2.5 75.2 2,978 124,463 77,511 160.6 4.6

℃ h 3143.0 124,463

4.3 0.95 101.4 4,015

1.60 64.3 2,500

月合計

¥192.1
実績平均(/日)

  月目標値(/日)
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